DESIGN
®
Interactive catalog ■ CAD ■ e-commerce
Phone: 800-243-6125 ■ FAX: 203-758-8271
E-Mail: sales@pic-design.com
PIC-STIX* modular framing  elements
offer a simplified approach to structural

X2
EXTRUSION END FINISHING
Ordering Information
9-12
When ordering aluminum extrusions specify quantity, part number with
length. Example: SX1515-144 for standard 144" lengths.
You may also order extrusions cut to your desired length with a nominal
cutting charge. Example: SX1515-72.25 for length of 72 1/4".
Length Tolerance: Standard saw cut lengths ±1/32
Precision milled cut lengths ±.005. If precision milled
cut desired, add P to end of part number
Example: SX1515-24P for length of 24" ±.005
Lengths shorter than 106" can be shipped by UPS. Lengths over 106"
will be shipped by commercial carrier with longer delivery times and
increased costs.
DO IT YOURSELF DETAILS — STANDARD
Mounting Hole Positions For
Cross and End Fasteners
Access Holes For
Corner Brackets
Predrilled access, connector and tapped holes available.
Call factory for information and quotations.
When ordering predrilled access holes, connector holes and tapped end
holes, specify T-Slot location and at which end holes are to be drilled.
45o Supports
For SX1010L & SX1015L
For SX1515L & SX1515
For SX1530 & SX3030
For SX1515L &
SX1515
For SX1530 &